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11. AVHbI

12. BENCHI

13. TATAY3bl

14. AAPTUHUDbI
15. KYPOb!

16. KOPAKU

17. KAPE/bI

18. UTE/IbMEHDI
19. CE/IbKYNb

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

NONTAHE
KAPAYAEBLb
INBbI
HIFAHACD
C/TOBAKU
TATb
5CKMMOCHI
PYCCKUE
YUNBTA
MOHIO/b
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31. HAHAWUDbI 40. HUBKU 48. AHOPUWLbI
32. OBEHbI 41. AHOPUNLBI 49. UAXYPbI

33. XAKACbH 42. YAMYPTbI 50. 9H3TI
34.AIYTTbl 43. YKPAUHLIb 51. AHATAHAHE
3. ATTTAVILIDI 44. NYHTAHE 52. CETO
36'CEP5t1' 45. KAPE/bI 53. KYMYAKU
37.KOPENLLb

28 V3EEKU 46. KPALLUEHb 54. MOMOPbI
39.HEMLIb! 7. UYHTUHLUBbI 55. PYCCKUE
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56. ANOANLb 65. TADXKUKU 74. BOCHUMUDI

57. BBETHAML,b 66. AAPTMHLbI 75. HOTU

58. BEMNCbl 67. MONNAABARE 76. MAPUNLLBI

59. KPALLEHbI 68. BEJIOPYCHI 77. LUAXYPbI

60. ANAOULbI 09. YRPAVHLIB! 78. KAUTATLb

62. BOLUHAKW 0. MOPAE}A 79. BATY/1APbI
71. MAPUMLBI

63. NONAKK 29 KAPAFALLI 80. KYMAHY

64. TPY3VHbI 3 MEHHOTBI 81. KPbIMYAKU



382. KAPATALLIU
383. HAMAJIA/bl
384. CBAHHbI

85. APMAHE

86. MOJIJABAHE



